DROSCAND

SIGMA FS3320 - 60 SHORE
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Part no.

15679532
15679548
15679564
15679580
15679596
156795203
156795254
156795305

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm
51

82

102
127
152
203
254
305

OD mm
75

115

133

161

182

241

292

348

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C

Temperature max. °C

Media

Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Design

Ferrule

Bend rad mm

300
350
500
650
750
1750
2000
2500

140

Black natural-, BR- and SBR-rubber, 60 shore,
antistatic

Black CR-rubber. Oil, sea water and weather
resistant. Electrically conductive

-35

+70

Materials

Textile and steel spiral
3,2:1

The hose is designed for transport of very
abrasive materials such as plaster, ore, glass,
wood chips, industrial waste, coal and metallic
powder. Can be used in a pneumatic and
hydraulic operated construction for materials of
different nature.

Couplings: The hose should only be used with its
corresponding couplings and flanges, see article

number 5050-80. Seals are found under article
number 5050-90. See related products.

Corrugated

5050-80,5050-90

Vacuum pr Max% Length m/coil WP MPa  Weight kg/m

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

40 10 3,00
40 10 7,50
40 10 8,00
20 10 12,00
20 10 14,00
12 10 18,00
12 10 22,00
12 10 28,00
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