

SIGMA FS3320 - 60 SHORE

1567-95



Product group 140

Inner tube Black natural-, BR- and SBR-rubber, 60 shore,

antistatic

Cover Black CR-rubber. Oil, sea water and weather

resistant. Electrically conductive

Temperature min. °C -35

Temperature max. °C +70

Media Materials

Reinforcement Textile and steel spiral

Safety factor 3,2:1

Applications and characteristics

The hose is designed for transport of very abrasive materials such as plaster, ore, glass, wood chips, industrial waste, coal and metallic powder. Can be used in a pneumatic and hydraulic operated construction for materials of

different nature.

Couplings: The hose should only be used with its corresponding couplings and flanges, see article number 5050-80. Seals are found under article number 5050-90. See related products.

Design Corrugated

Ferrule 5050-80,5050-90

Other



Part no.	ID mm	OD mm	Bend rad mm	Vacuum pr Max%	Length m/coil	WP MPa	Weight kg/m
15679532	51	75	300	90	40	10	3,00
15679548	82	115	350	90	40	10	7,50
15679564	102	133	500	90	40	10	8,00
15679580	127	161	650	90	20	10	12,00
15679596	152	182	750	90	20	10	14,00
156795203	203	241	1750	90	12	10	18,00
156795254	254	292	2000	90	12	10	22,00
156795305	305	348	2500	90	12	10	28,00